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SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2018/19

DAY / DATE 10.00AM 2.00PM
Monday 3 September 2018 Planning Site Visits Standards (6.30pm)

Tuesday 4 September 2018 Environment OSC

Wednesday 5 September 
2018

Clwyd Pension Fund 
Cttee (9.30am)

Planning (1pm)

Thursday 6 September 2018

Friday 7 September 2018

Monday 10 September 2018

Tuesday 11 September 2018 Informal Cabinet 
(9.30am)

Wednesday 12 September 
2018

Audit (Statement of 
Accounts)

FCC (Statement of 
Accounts)

Thursday 13 September 2018

Friday 14 September 2018

Monday 17 September 2018 Organisational 
Change OSC

Tuesday 18 September 2018

Wednesday 19 September 
2018

Community & 
Enterprise OSC

Children’s Services 
Forum (4.30pm)

Thursday 20 September 2018 Corporate Resources 
OSC

Planning Strategy 
Group

Friday 21 September 2018

Monday 24 September 2018

Tuesday 25 September 2018 Cabinet (9.30am)

Wednesday 26 September 
2018
Thursday 27 September 2018 Schools Budget 

Forum (9.30am)
Education & Youth 
OSC

Friday 28 September 2018

Monday 1 October 2018 Planning Site Visits Standards (6.30pm)

Tuesday 2 October 2018

Wednesday 3 October 2018 Planning (1pm)
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Thursday 4 October 2018 Social & Health Care 
OSC

Friday 5 October 2018

Monday 8 October 2018

Tuesday 9 October 2018 Informal Cabinet 
(9.30am)

Wednesday 10 October 2018 SACRE

Thursday 11 October 2018 Licensing Cttee

Friday 12 October 2018

Monday 15 October 2018

Tuesday 16 October 2018 Environment OSC

Wednesday 17 October 2018 Constitution and 
Democratic Services

Thursday 18 October 2018 Corporate Resources 
OSC

Planning Strategy 
Group

Friday 19 October 2018

Monday 22 October 2018

Tuesday 23 October 2018 Cabinet (9.30am) FCC (Annual 
Performance Report)

Wednesday 24 October 2018

Thursday 25 October 2018

Friday 26 October 2018

Monday 29 October 2018 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday 30 October 2018 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday 31 October 2018 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday 1 November 2018 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS Education & Youth 
OSC

Friday 2 November 2018 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 5 November 2018 Planning Site Visits Standards (6.30pm)

Tuesday 6 November 2018 Informal Cabinet 
(9.30am)
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Wednesday 7 November 
2018

Community & 
Enterprise OSC

Planning (1pm)

Thursday 8 November 2018

Friday 9 November 2018

Monday 12 November 2018 Organisational 
Change OSC

Tuesday 13 November 2018

Wednesday 14 November 
2018

Children’s Services 
Forum (4.30pm)

Thursday 15 November 2018 Corporate Resources 
OSC

Social & Health Care 
OSC

Friday 16 November 2018

Monday 19 November 2018

Tuesday 20 November 2018 Cabinet (9.30am) RESERVED (FCC 
Budget)

Wednesday 21 November 
2018

Audit Education 
Consultative 
Committee 

Thursday 22 November 2018 Planning Strategy 
Group

Friday 23 November 2018

Monday 26 November 2018

Tuesday 27 November 2018 Environment OSC RESERVED (FCC 
Budget)

Wednesday 28 November 
2018

Clwyd Pension Fund 
Committee (9.30am)

Thursday 29 November 2018

Friday 30 November 2018

Monday 3 December 2018 Planning Site Visits Standards (6.30pm)

Tuesday 4 December 2018 Informal Cabinet 
(9.30am)

Wednesday 5 December 
2018

Planning (1pm)

Thursday 6 December 2018

Friday 7 December 2018

Monday 10 December 2018
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Tuesday 11 December 2018 FCC

Wednesday 12 December 
2018
Thursday 13 December 2018 Corporate Resources 

OSC
Social & Health Care 
OSC

Friday 14 December 2018

Monday 17 December 2018 Organisational 
Change OSC

Tuesday 18 December 2018 Cabinet (9.30am)

Wednesday 19 December 
2018

Community & 
Enterprise OSC

Thursday 20 December 2018 Education & Youth 
OSC

Friday 21 December 2018 Planning Strategy 
Group

Monday 24 December 2018 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday 25 December 2018 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday 26 December 
2018

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday 27 December 2018 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday 28 December 2018 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 31 December 2018 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday 1 January 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday 2 January 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday 3 January 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday 4 January 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 7 January 2019 Planning Site Visits Standards (6.30pm)

Tuesday 8 January 2019 Informal Cabinet 
(9.30am)

Wednesday 9 January 2019 Planning (1pm)

Thursday 10 January 2019 Schools Budget 
Forum (9.30am)

Friday 11 January 2019
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Monday 14 January 2019

Tuesday 15 January 2019 Environment OSC

Wednesday 16 January 2019 Children’s Services 
Forum (4.30pm)

Thursday 17 January 2019 Corporate Resources 
OSC

Friday 18 January 2019

Monday 21 January 2019

Tuesday 22 January 2019 Cabinet (9.30am)

Wednesday 23 January 2019 Community & 
Enterprise OSC

Constitution and 
Democratic Services 

Thursday 24 January 2019 Planning Strategy 
Group

Friday 25 January 2019

Monday 28 January 2019 Organisational 
Change OSC

Tuesday 29 January 2019 FCC

Wednesday 30 January 2019 Audit

Thursday 31 January 2019 Social & Health Care 
OSC

Education & Youth 
OSC

Friday 1 February 2019

Monday 4 February 2019 Planning Site Visits Standards (6.30pm)

Tuesday 5 February 2019 Informal Cabinet 
(9.30am)

Wednesday 6 February 2019 Planning (1pm)

Thursday 7 February 2019

Friday 8 February 2019

Monday 11 February 2019

Tuesday 12 February 2019

Wednesday 13 February 
2019

Licensing Education 
Consultative Cttee

Thursday 14 February 2019 Corporate Resources 
OSC
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Friday 15 February 2019

Monday 18 February 2019

Tuesday 19 February 2019 Cabinet (9.30am) FCC (Budget)

Wednesday 20 February 
2019

Clwyd Pension Fund 
Committee (9.30am)

SACRE

Thursday 21 February 2019 Planning Strategy 
Group

Friday 22 February 2019

Monday 25 February 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday 26 February 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Environment OSC

Wednesday 27 February 
2019

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday 28 February 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS FCC (Council Tax 
Setting)

Friday 1 March 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 4 March 2019 Planning Site Visits Standards (6.30pm)

Tuesday 5 March 2019 Informal Cabinet 
(9.30am)

Wednesday 6 March 2019 Planning (1pm)

Thursday 7 March 2019 Constitution and 
Democratic Services

Friday 8 March 2019

Monday 11 March 2019

Tuesday 12 March 2019

Wednesday 13 March 2019 Community & 
Enterprise OSC

Children’s Services 
Forum (4.30pm)

Thursday 14 March 2019 Corporate Resources 
OSC

Friday 15 March 2019

Monday 18 March 2019 Organisational 
Change OSC

Tuesday 19 March 2019 Cabinet (9.30am)



7

Wednesday 20 March 2019 Clwyd Pension Fund 
Cttee

Thursday 21 March 2019 Education & Youth 
OSC

Friday 22 March 2019 Planning Strategy 
Group

Monday 25 March 2019

Tuesday 26 March 2019

Wednesday 27 March 2019 Audit

Thursday 28 March 2019 Schools Budget 
Forum (9.30am)

Social & Health Care 
OSC

Friday 29 March 2019

Monday 1 April 2019 Planning Site Visits Standards (6.30pm)

Tuesday 2 April 2019 Informal Cabinet 
(9.30am)

Wednesday 3 April 2019 Planning (1pm)

Thursday 4 April 2019

Friday 5 April 2019

Monday 8 April 2019

Tuesday 9 April 2019 Environment OSC

Wednesday 10 April 2019

Thursday 11 April 2019 Corporate Resources 
OSC

Friday 12 April 2019

Monday 15 April 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday 16 April 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Cabinet (9.30am)

Wednesday 17 April 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday 18 April 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS Planning Strategy 
Group

Friday 19 April 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 22 April 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
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Tuesday 23 April 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday 24 April 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday 25 April 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday 26 April 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 29 April 2019 Planning Site Visits

Tuesday 30 April 2019 Informal Cabinet 
(9.30am)

Wednesday 1 May 2019 Community & 
Enterprise OSC

Planning (1pm)

Thursday 2 May 2019

Friday 3 May 2019

Monday 6 May 2019 Standards (6.30pm)

Tuesday 7 May 2019 FCC (AGM)

Wednesday 8 May 2019

Thursday 9 May 2019 Corporate Resources 
OSC

Friday 10 May 2019

Monday 13 May 2019 Organisational 
Change OSC

Tuesday 14 May 2019 Cabinet (9.30am)

Wednesday 15 May 2019 Children’s Services 
Forum (4.30pm)

Thursday 16 May 2019 Education & Youth 
OSC

Friday 17 May 2019 Planning Strategy 
Group

Monday 20 May 2019

Tuesday 21 May 2019 Environment OSC

Wednesday 22 May 2019

Thursday 23 May 2019 Social & Health Care 
OSC

Friday 24 May 2019
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Monday 27 May 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Planning Site Visits

Tuesday 28 May 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday 29 May 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS Planning (1pm)

Thursday 30 May 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday 31 May 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 3 June 2019 Standards (6.30pm)

Tuesday 4 June 2019 Informal Cabinet 
(9.30am)

Wednesday 5 June 2019 Audit Constitution and 
Democratic Services

Thursday 6 June 2019

Friday 7 June 2019

Monday 10 June 2019

Tuesday 11 June 2019

Wednesday 12 June 2019 Clwyd Pension Fund 
Cttee (9.30am)

SACRE

Thursday 13 June 2019 CROSC Planning Strategy 
Group

Friday 14 June 2019

Monday 17 June 2019

Tuesday 18 June 2019 Cabinet (9.30am) FCC (Improvement 
Plan)

Wednesday 19 June 2019

Thursday 20 June 2019

Friday 21 June 2019

Monday 24 June 2019 Planning Site Visits

Tuesday 25 June 2019

Wednesday 26 June 2019 Community & 
Enterprise OSC

Planning (1pm)

Thursday 27 June 2019 Schools Budget 
Forum (9.30am)

Education & Youth 
OSC
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Friday 28 June 2019

Monday 1 July 2019 Organisational 
Change OSC

Standards (6.30pm)

Tuesday 2 July 2019 Informal Cabinet 
(9.30am)

Wednesday 3 July 2019 Education 
Consultative Cttee

Thursday 4 July 2019 Licensing

Friday 5 July 2019

Monday 8 July 2019

Tuesday 9 July 2019

Wednesday 10 July 2019 Audit Children’s Services 
Forum (4.30pm)

Thursday 11 July 2019 Corporate Resources 
OSC

Planning Strategy 
Group

Friday 12 July 2019

Monday 15 July 2019

Tuesday 16 July 2019 Cabinet (9.30am) Environment OSC

Wednesday 17 July 2019

Thursday 18 July 2019 Social & Health Care 
OSC

Friday 19 July 2019

Monday 22 July 2019 – 1 
September 2019

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Planning Site Visits

Tuesday 23 July 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday 24 July 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS Planning (1pm)

Thursday 25 July 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday 26 July 2019 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

AUGUST RECESS


